OTA Reporing System

OTA - SalesMight Level 1 Status Report

Staff ID Staff Name Status
12001 Rose Torossian Completed

12002 Lawrence Chung  Completed

12005 Andrew Street Started

12006 Benjamin Smith Started

20009 Kent Peng Started
20020 Kate Gould Started
20033 Simone Charman Started

20049 Connor Watts Started 20137 Michael Duke Started 20150 Sanjot Singh Started 20162 Sean Hoffman

Started

20187 Charles Piper Started
20198 Michelle Kim Completed
20205 Tegan Usher Started
20215 Josh Marshall Started
20233 Sarah Brooks Completed
20273 Joshua King Started
20283 Luke Cartwright Started
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20348
20350
20352
20070
20088
20090
20105
20114
20117
20201
20146
20191
20234
20239
20252
20260
20275
20302

20328
20331

OTA Reporing System

Julia Thomson
Lisa Eden
Lachlan Ford
Matthew Yu
Daniel Deschamps
Yang Chen
Ailing Yu
Dipti Islam
Timotius Rumantyo
Kimberly Sacks
Claudia Conran
Sadia Rahman
Holly Mason
Luka lvanovic
Monica Lambert
Jasmine Wu
Marcus Chen
Rohan Kumar

Angus Webber

Prashant Sharma
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20041
20045

20065
20068
20158
20192
20195
20265
20325
20334
20340

20354
20365
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Sandra Acevedo

Leon Hu
Luke Turner
Steve Dixon

Gina Chen
Eric Nguyen
David North

Molly Sutherland
Bridget Brewer

Connor Wilkinson
Neve Pearson

Sammi Chung

Kayla Whittaker
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